Team Event, Division 1, Handicapped

Gr Anchorage USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 GAUSBCA Women's City Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 BECKES GIRLS 9 3,182
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Team Event, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 GEE, WE'RE GOOD! 7 2,966
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $650.00
Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Van Ness, Stephanie R / Lanehart, Katherine M 1 1,517
2 Pfender, Kimberly L / Hardy, Natalie M 21 1,505
Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Van Slyke, Daisy / Petersen, Sarah L 3 1,525
2 Bamburg, Melany K / Strum, Angela P 2 1492
3 Bradley, Mary A / Britch, Brittany 7 1,449
4 Joshua, Jessie L / Selders, Sharac P 23 1,441
Total prizes awarded in this division: $700.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,060.00
Singles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Petersen, Sarah L 3 793
2 Lanehart, Katherine M 12 766
3 Sikes, Patricia M 13 749
4 Robinson, Sherry 17 743
Total prizes awarded in this division: $500.00

Prize
$350.00

Prize

$300.00

Prize
$200.00
$160.00

Prize
$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$100.00

Prize
$180.00
$140.00
$100.00

$80.00

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK

Final Prize Listing

Page 1 of 2



Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team name

McGowan, Heather
Bamburg, Melany K
Malave, Musetta "Jordan"
Joshua, Jessie L

Britt, Nora L

6 Dudley, Jenna L

LV S FU R N I

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lanehart, Katherine M
2 Hardy, Natalie M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hardy, Natalie M
2 Petersen, Sarah L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Beckes, Ashly L
2 Kendall, Renee W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Anchorage USBC
Final Prize Listing

2020 GAUSBCA Women's City Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
19

17
23
11

$840.00

$1,340.00

$180.00

$200.00

$200.00

$580.00

$3,630.00

Score
805
792
756
750
738
735

Score
1,987
1,979

Score
2,375
2,291

Score
2,223
2,182

Prize
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00

Prize
$125.00
$75.00

Prize
$125.00
$75.00

From

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

Final Prize Listing



