Gr Anchorage USBC Final Prize Listing

2020 GAUSBCA Women's City Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Team Ever	it, Division	1, Handicapped
-----------	--------------	----------------

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u> <u>Prize</u> <u>Fro</u>	Entry Score	<u>rce</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>Fron</u>
---	--------------------	---	--------------	-------------

1 BECKES GIRLS 9 3,182 \$350.00 Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$350.00

Team Event, Division 2, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 GEE, WE'RE GOOD! 7 2,966 \$300.00 Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$650.00

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Van Ness, Stephanie R / Lanehart, Katherine M	1	1,517	\$200.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Pfender, Kimberly L / Hardy, Natalie M	21	1,505	\$160.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Van Slyke, Daisy / Petersen, Sarah L	3	1,525	\$240.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Bamburg, Melany K / Strum, Angela P	2	1,492	\$200.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Bradley, Mary A / Britch, Brittany	7	1,449	\$160.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Joshua, Jessie L / Selders, Sharae P	23	1,441	\$100.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$700.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,060.00

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Petersen, Sarah L	3	793	\$180.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Lanehart, Katherine M	12	766	\$140.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Sikes, Patricia M	13	749	\$100.00	Chugiak, AK
4	Robinson, Sherry	17	743	\$80.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$500.00

Gr Anchorage USBC

Final Prize Listing

2020 GAUSBCA Women's City Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McGowan, Heather	19	805	\$200.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Bamburg, Melany K	2	792	\$180.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Malave, Musetta "Jordan"	17	756	\$160.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Joshua, Jessie L	23	750	\$120.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Britt, Nora L	11	738	\$100.00	Anchorage, AK
6	Dudley, Jenna L	4	735	\$80.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,340.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lanehart, Katherine M	1	1,987	\$120.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Hardy, Natalie M	21	1,979	\$60.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$180.00

All Events, Division 1, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hardy, Natalie M	21	2,375	\$125.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Petersen, Sarah L	3	2,291	\$75.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

All Events, Division 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Beckes, Ashly L	4	2,223	\$125.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Kendall, Renee W	11	2,182	\$75.00	Anchorage, AK
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$200.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$580.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,630.00